Job Id

8967412

8410064

9188512

9109240

9208227

8767761

8824358

9207338

8969527

9045550

9190745

9138876

9188796

I'" iNortheastern

VERSITY

SOCIAL SCIENCE INTERNSHIPS

Title

Community Impact Intern

Youth Program Coordinator

Intern

Fall Intern

Policy Intern

Uptown Business Center Intern

Early Childhood Behavior

Intervention Fall Intern

Summer Youth Program Intern

Community Engagement Intern

Non-Profit Management Intern

Operations Fellow

Human Factors Intern

America Needs You Fellow

Juvenile Probation Officer Inter

Job ID).

Employer

Chicago Community Trust

Light of Loving Kindness

Senator Rachel Ventura

District 43 Office

Illinois Prison Project

Uptown United

Tuesday’s Child

Roberti Community House

State Senator Omar Aquino
District Office

Warrior's Path Buddhist

Academy

Wayfarer Foundation

Nemera

America Needs You

n Lake County Government

Expires Job Salary

8/31/2024 $20.00 per hour

8/31/2024

9/1/2024 $15.00 per hour

9/3/2024

$18.00-20.00

9/5/2024 per hour

9/14/2024

9/25/2024

9/30/2024

11/13/2024

12/13/2024 $20.00 per hour

$15.00-20.00

12/31/2024 per hour

1/24/2025

2/12/2025

Office of Career Development

Building B119

ocs@neiu.edu |

173-442-

4680

8:30 am to 4:30 pm | after-hours appointments available

Check out these internships and jobs (and more) currently posted on Handshake (search using

Make sure your resume is ready to apply! Schedule via Handshake: neiu.joinhandshake.com

Job Location

Chicago

Chicago

Joliet

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Waukegan

Chicago

Chicago

Wilmette

Chicago

Chicago

Vernon Hills


mailto:ocs@neiu.edu

