

SOCIAL SCIENCE INTERNSHIPS

Check out these internships and jobs (and more) currently posted on Handshake (search using **Job ID**).

Make sure your resume is ready to apply! Schedule via Handshake: neiu.joinhandshake.com

Job Id	Title	Employer	Expires	Job Salary	Job Location
8967412	Community Impact Intern	Chicago Community Trust	8/31/2024	\$20.00 per hour	Chicago
8410064	Youth Program Coordinator Intern	Light of Loving Kindness	8/31/2024		Chicago
0410004	mem	Light of Loving Kindness	0/31/2024		Cincago
		Senator Rachel Ventura	0/1/0001	4.= 00	
9188512	Fall Intern	District 43 Office	9/1/2024	\$15.00 per hour	Joliet
9109240	Policy Intern	Illinois Prison Project	9/3/2024		Chicago
				\$18.00-20.00	
9208227	Uptown Business Center Intern	Uptown United	9/5/2024	per hour	Chicago
	Early Childhood Behavior				
8767761	Intervention Fall Intern	Tuesday's Child	9/14/2024		Chicago
8824358	Summer Youth Program Intern	Roberti Community House	9/25/2024		Waukegan
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3, 23, 232		
0207220		State Senator Omar Aquino			Chicago
9207338	Community Engagement Intern	District Office	9/30/2024		Chicago
		Warrior's Path Buddhist			
8969527	Non-Profit Management Intern	Academy	11/13/2024		Chicago
9045550	Operations Fellow	Wayfarer Foundation	12/13/2024	\$20.00 per hour	Wilmette
				\$15.00-20.00	
9190745	Human Factors Intern	Nemera	12/31/2024	'	Chicago
9138876	America Needs You Fellow	America Needs You	1/24/2025		Chicago
			, ,,=====		0-
0100706	Luvanila Probation Officer Interna	Lake County Covernment	2/12/2025		Vornan Hills
9188796	Juvenile Probation Officer Intern	Lake County Government	2/12/2025		Vernon Hills